6U VME64/VME64x/2eSST
Intel® Pentium® M SBC
CPC600
Best solutions
to fit your demands!
Full VME64/64x and 2eSST compatibilty
Intel® Pentium® M up to 1.8 GHz onboard

6U VME64/VME64x/2eSST Intel® Pentium® M SBC
Corporate Offices
Ordering Information
CPC600 Configuration CPC600 Available Options
Other configurations and options are available upon request.
CPC600 � 01 � P1.8 � RAM1024 � I \Options
Device Type
CPC600 6U VME 2eSST, VME VITA 31.1, Pentium® M,
SVGA, 4×Gigabit LAN, 64�bit PMC
Configurations
01 HDD 1.8" site only, standard heat sink
02 HDD 1.8" site, HDD 2.5" site, reduced heat sink
Processor
P1.4 Pentium M 1.4 GHz, LV, 400 MHz FSB
P1.8 Pentium M 1.8 GHz, 400 MHz FSB
Soldered Memory
RAM512 512 MB soldered DDR SDRAM ECC
RAM1024 1024 MB soldered DDR SDRAM ECC
Temperature Range
I Industrial Range, –40…+85°C
C Commercial Range, 0…+70°C
Options
\xxx Choose available options from the table
SODIMM Memory Module
\SODIMM512 512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM512C 512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
\SODIMM1024 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM1024C 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
\SODIMM1024ECC�I 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM with ECC, industrial range
\SODIMM1024ECC�C 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM with ECC, commercial range
Compact Flash Module
\CF1024 1024 MB Compact Flash, industrial (CF1024C – commercial)
\CF2G 2 GB Compact Flash, industrial (CF2GC – commercial)